
6 km.

Order BIB Name Country/Club Date of Birth

125 Anastasiadis Alexandros GRE-SAKA ''Out Of Competition'' 08.09.1997

126 Tassis Georgios Michail GRE-SAKA ''Out Of Competition'' 12.04.1997

127 Kriezis Anargyros GRE-SAKA ''Out Of Competition'' 26.09.2000

128 Mascarenhas Miguel POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 25.07.1988

129 Ferreira Pedro POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 20.01.1998

130 Gomes Fabio POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 20.05.1997

131 Rocha Hugo POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 27.06.1997

132 Moreira Jorge POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 06.01.1997

107 Karagöz Ramazan TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 11.04.1997

108 Dağtekin Nurkan TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 07.05.1999

109 Kabadayı Bekirhan TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 01.04.1998

110 Yorulmaz Abdullah TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 19.02.1997

111 Gündüz Yakup TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 02.03.1998

112 Günen Ömer TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 01.01.1997

113 Criado Antonio ESP-Playas de Castellon 02.05.1998

114 Djellal Ben Amar ESP-Playas de Castellon 03.03.1997

115 Fontes Ignacio ESP-Playas de Castellon 22.06.1998

116 Ndikumwenayo Thierry ESP-Playas de Castellon 26.03.1997

117 Ruiz Santiago ESP-Playas de Castellon 18.07.1997

118 Santos Oscar ESP-Playas de Castellon 02.10.1997

101 Adem Bayram TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 25.01.1997

102 Bozkurt Ferhat TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 10.02.1997

103 Oti Ömer TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 10.02.1998

104 Barbaros Ramazan TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 05.01.1998

105 Karabulak Davut TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 07.03.1997

106 Özseçer Mustafa TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 02.08.1997

119 Rahoens Creo BEL-RC Gent 05.01.1998

120 Boone Janik BEL-RC Gent 01.01.1997

121 Van Wambeke Ewaut BEL-RC Gent 02.03.1998

122 Van Damme Matthias BEL-RC Gent 18.07.1998

123 Mortier Jennen BEL-RC Gent 15.09.1997
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - U20 Men 6 km.             Temperature: -4 °C

Rank BIB Name Country/Club Date of Birth Time

1 116 Ndikumwenayo Thierry ESP-Playas de Castellon 26.03.1997 19:37

2 102 Bozkurt Ferhat TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 10.02.1997 19:39

3 108 Dağtekin Nurkan TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 07.05.1999 19:40

4 110 Yorulmaz Abdullah TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 19.02.1997 19:41

5 103 Oti Ömer TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 10.02.1998 19:43

6 107 Karagöz Ramazan TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 11.04.1997 20:18

7 112 Günen Ömer TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 01.01.1997 20:19

8 123 Mortier Jennen BEL-RC Gent 15.09.1997 20:27

9 105 Karabulak Davut TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 07.03.1997 20:36

10 129 Ferreira Pedro POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 20.01.1998 20:38

11 109 Kabadayı Bekirhan TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 01.04.1998 20:43

12 106 Özseçer Mustafa TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 02.08.1997 20:47

13 101 Adem Bayram TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 25.01.1997 20:50

14 132 Moreira Jorge POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 06.01.1997 20:57

15 113 Criado Antonio ESP-Playas de Castellon 02.05.1998 21:00

16 118 Santos Oscar ESP-Playas de Castellon 02.10.1997 21:08

17 115 Fontes Ignacio ESP-Playas de Castellon 22.06.1998 21:17

18 111 Gündüz Yakup TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 02.03.1998 21:23

19 128 Mascarenhas Miguel POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 25.07.1988 21:23

20 131 Rocha Hugo POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 27.06.1997 21:34

21 130 Gomes Fabio POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 20.05.1997 21:37

22 114 Djellal Ben Amar ESP-Playas de Castellon 03.03.1997 21:47

23 120 Boone Janik BEL-RC Gent 01.01.1997 21:49

24 117 Ruiz Santiago ESP-Playas de Castellon 18.07.1997 22:35

25 126 Tassis Georgios Michail GRE-SAKA ''Out Of Competition'' 12.04.1997 22:45

26 119 Rahoens Creo BEL-RC Gent 05.01.1998 22:48

27 121 Van Wambeke Ewaut BEL-RC Gent 02.03.1998 23:01

28 125 Anastasiadis Alexandros GRE-SAKA ''Out Of Competition'' 08.09.1997 23:43

29 122 Van Damme Matthias BEL-RC Gent 18.07.1998 24:26

30 127 Kriezis Anargyros GRE-SAKA ''Out Of Competition'' 26.09.2000 25:07

- 104 Barbaros Ramazan TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 05.01.1998 DNF
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TEAM RANKING - U20 Men 6 km.
Team 

Ranking
Country/Club BIB Name Time Point Team Point

108 Dağtekin Nurkan 19:40 3
110 Yorulmaz Abdullah 19:41 4

1 TUR-Kocaeli Darıca Bel. Eğitim SK 107 Karagöz Ramazan 20:18 6 20
112 Günen Ömer 20:19 7
109 Kabadayı Bekirhan 20:43 11
111 Gündüz Yakup 21:23 18
102 Bozkurt Ferhat 19:39 2
103 Oti Ömer 19:43 5

2 TUR-Fenerbahçe Sport Club 105 Karabulak Davut 20:36 9 28
106 Özseçer Mustafa 20:47 12
101 Adem Bayram 20:50 13
104 Barbaros Ramazan DNF -
116 Ndikumwenayo Thierry 19:37 1
113 Criado Antonio 21:00 15

3 ESP-Playas de Castellon 118 Santos Oscar 21:08 16 49
115 Fontes Ignacio 21:17 17
114 Djellal Ben Amar 21:47 22
117 Ruiz Santiago 22:35 24
129 Ferreira Pedro 20:38 10
132 Moreira Jorge 20:57 14

4 POR-Sport Lisboa e Benfica 128 Mascarenhas Miguel 21:23 19 63
131 Rocha Hugo 21:34 20
130 Gomes Fabio 21:37 21
123 Mortier Jennen 20:27 8
120 Boone Janik 21:49 23

5 BEL-RC Gent 119 Rahoens Creo 22:48 25 82
121 Van Wambeke Ewaut 23:01 26
122 Van Damme Matthias 24:26 27
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-
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